Trusted Partner for Consumables.
Now, at affordable prices!
Molecular Biology &
Cell Culture Consumables
Price List 2022-23
Passionate for Science.
2
TipOne® Filter Tips Refill Racked

CytoOne® Dishes
CytoOne® Multiwell Plates
ORDER INFORMATION
Description Pack Size Cat. No. Price (₹)
TC Treated
35 x 10 mm CytoOne® Dish 300 Dishes (10 dishes x 30 packets) CC7682-3340  9,570
60 x 15 mm CytoOne® Dish 300 Dishes (10 dishes x 30 packets) CC7682-3359  9,240
100 x 20 mm CytoOne® Dish 300 Dishes (10 dishes x 30 packets) CC7682-3394  20,100
150 x 20 mm CytoOne® Dish 60 Dishes (5 dishes x 12 packets) CC7682-3614  11,990
Non-Treated
35 x 10 mm CytoOne® Dish 300 Dishes (10 dishes x 30 packets) CC7672-3340  6,500
60 x 15 mm CytoOne® Dish 300 Dishes (10 dishes x 30 packets) CC7672-3359  8,590
100 x 20 mm CytoOne® Dish 300 Dishes (10 dishes x 30 packets) CC7672-3394  17,020
150 x 20 mm CytoOne® Dish 60 Dishes (5 dishes x 12 packets) CC7672-3614  10,870
CytoOne® Dishes
Features
 Complete 360º chimney wells
prevents cross-contamination and
provides uniform temperature
transfer across all wells
 Vented skirt reduces condensation
and surface tension between stacked
plates
 Optical clear flat bottom for
distortion-free microscopy
 Moulded alpha-numeric matrix
 Gamma sterilised (SAL 10-5) and
certified RNase, DNase, DNA and
Pyrogen free
9
ORDER INFORMATION
Description Pack Size Cat. No. Price (₹)
TC Treated
6-Well CytoOne® Plate 1 Box × 50 Multiwell plates CC7682-7506  9,080
12-Well CytoOne® Plate 1 Box × 50 Multiwell plates CC7682-7512  11,990
24-Well CytoOne® Plate 1 Box × 50 Multiwell plates CC7682-7524  10,540
48-Well CytoOne® Plate 1 Box × 50 Multiwell plates CC7682-7548  12,970
96-Well CytoOne® Plate 1 Box × 50 Multiwell plates CC7682-7596  12,480
Non-Treated
6-Well CytoOne® Plate 1 Box × 50 Multiwell plates CC7672-7506  8,910
12-Well CytoOne® Plate 1 Box × 50 Multiwell plates CC7672-7512  11,190
24-Well CytoOne® Plate 1 Box × 50 Multiwell plates CC7672-7524  7,300
48-Well CytoOne® Plate 1 Box × 50 Multiwell plates CC7672-7548  9,240
96-Well CytoOne® Plate 1 Box × 50 Multiwell plates CC7672-7596  10,870
CytoOne® Flasks with Vented Filter Caps
Features
 All flasks 100% pressure tested for
leak-free assurance